
May 9th - ALC Golf Scramble 

May 11th - Ribbon Cutting and Open House @ Magnolia Animal Clinic 

May 12th - Networking Roundtable in Simpsonville 

May 14th - 6th Street Dedication @ 9:30 a.m. 

May 14th - Shelbyville Arts & Music Festival 

May 14th - Mixed Spring Sale 

May 17th – Ribbon Cutting @ Shelby Farms Assisted Living 

May 19th - Morning Mixer & Ribbon Cutting @ Traditional Bank 

May 21st - 1st Annual Garden Party Little Light House 

May 21st – Planters Festival in Simpsonville 

May 25th - Lunch Mixer @ Kentucky Farm Bureau Shelbyville (tentative) 

May 30th – Farmers Market in Simpsonville  

June 1st - Mixer @ Lacey Stivers State Farm 

June 4th - Simpsonville Farmers Market, Spring Festival and Hair bangers ball 

June 4th - Bagdad, Bluegrass and Barbeque 

June 8th - Grand Opening and Ribbon Cutting @ Independence Bank 

June 10 - Touch a Truck presented by Shelbyville/Shelby Co Parks & Rec 

June 11th - Showcase on Main 

June 16th - Ribbon Cutting @ Little Light House of Central Kentucky 

June 18th - Wellness Fair @ HorseSensing 

June 23rd - Morning Mixer @ Holland Financial Group 

June 29th - Morning Mixer @ KFB Simpsonville 

July 2nd - VFW 4th of July Parade 

July 9th - Bagdad, Bluegrass and Barbeque 

July 19th - Morning Mixer @ Independence Bank 

July 27th - Morning Mixer @ Shelby Farms Assisted Living 

August 13th - Bagdad, Bluegrass and Barbeque 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



May 9th - ALC Golf Scramble 

 
 

 

 

 

 



May 11th - Ribbon Cutting and Open House @ Magnolia Animal Clinic 

 



May 12th - Networking Roundtable in Simpsonville 

 

Join us for our Networking Roundtable Luncheon in 

Simpsonville! Bring your business cards and any information you 

would like to share with fellow Chamber Members. 

May 12, 2022 

11:30am to 1:00pm 

 
Simpsonville Gym 

 
106 Old Veechdale Road 

(Next to City Hall) 

CLICK HERE TO REGISTER 

 

 

 

https://business.shelbycountykychamber.com/events/details/networking-roundtable-8471


May 14th – Shelbyville Arts & Music Festival 

Downtown Shelbyville 

 

6TH STREET DEDICATION @ 9:30 A.M.



May 14th – Mixed Spring Sale 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



May 17th – Ribbon Cutting @ Shelby Farms Assisted Living 

 

 

 

 



May 19th – Morning Mixer & Ribbon Cutting @ Traditional Bank 

 

DETAILS TO COME 

 
 

May 21st – 1st Annual Garden Party Little Light House 

 
Garden Party with Little Light House 

Garden Party tickets are on sale now! Get your 20%discount with the 

code: EARLYBIRD! May 21 @ 11 AM, Stratton Community Center in 

Shelbyville #Itsforthekids #specialneeds #tuitionfree Click Here 
 

 
May 21st – Planters Festival in Simpsonville 

MORE DETAILS COMING SOON 

 

May 25th – Lunch Mixer @ KFB Shelbyville (tentative) 

More details coming soon 

 

May 30th – Farmers Market in Simpsonville 

MORE DETAILS COMING SOON 

https://www.eventbrite.com/e/garden-party-gala-tickets-254089948877


June 1st - Mixer @ Lacey Stivers State Farm 

MORE DETAILS COMING SOON 

June 4th - Simpsonville Farmers Market, Spring Festival and Hair bangers ball 

MORE DETAILS COMING SOON 

 

June 4th - Bagdad, Bluegrass and Barbeque 

 
 

June 8th – Grand Opening and Ribbon Cutting @ Independence Bank 

MORE DETAILS TO COME 

RIBBON CUTTING CEREMONY @ 11:15 AM 

 

 

 

 

 



 

 

June 10th – Touch a Truck presented by Shelbyville/Shelby Co Parks & Rec  

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 

June 11th - Showcase on Main 

CLICK HERE TO REGISTER 
 

CLICK HERE FOR DETAILS 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 

June 16TH – RIBBON CUTTING @ LITTLE LIGHT HOUSE OF CENTRAL KENTUCKY 

8:00AM 

RIBBON CUTTING @ 8:30A.M. 

https://business.shelbycountykychamber.com/events/details/2022-shelby-showcase-8474
https://chambermaster.blob.core.windows.net/userfiles/UserFiles/chambers/1343/File/2022_Showcase/BoothSponsorshipForm2022.pdf


 
 
 
 

June 18th – Wellness Fair @ HorseSensing 

 

 

 

June 23rd - Morning Mixer @ Holland Financial Group 

MORE DETAILS TO COME!! 

 
June 29th – Morning Mixer @ KFB Simpsonville 

More details to come! 



July 2ND – VFW 4th of July Parade 

 

 

 
 


